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THURSDAY RESULTS
B DIVISION

STICKIT

BUD GUYS

BULL SHOOTERS
TWITCHERS

THOSE GUYS
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WINS
43
40
39
31

8

WEEK
LOSS
13
23
31
32
62

12
-PTS
0
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GAMES
56
63
70
63
70

4/3/08
WIN %
76.79%
63.49%
55.71%
49.21%
11.43%

Stick It is now playing out of Hattrix, 16551 Leffingwell Rd Whittier, 90603.

If you are interested in playing next season, please let us know when you call

in the results.

Bullshooters VS |Twitchers 3
Bud Guys VS |Those Guys 1
HONOR ROLL
Name Week High Hi On | Hi Out| Bulls Rour11d of
Score 9's
[Dale Hedrick 11 1
INick McGuire 11 1

Bull Buster Leaders

Kim Specht
Anthony Moeller

Matt Forsythe
Keith Ferrier
Ernie Chavez

19
18

12

Mail results to this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




