Results Week 12



Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS	WEEK		12		4/3/08
B DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
2 STICK IT	43	13	0	56	76.79%
1 BUD GUYS	40	23	0	63	63.49%
4 BULL SHOOTERS	39	31	0	70	55.71%
3 TWITCHERS	31	32	0	63	49.21%
5 THOSE GUYS	8	62	0	70	11.43%

Stick It is now playing out of Hattrix, 16551 Leffingwell Rd Whittier, 90603.

If you are interested in playing next season, please let us know when you call in the results.

Bullshooters	4	VS	Twitchers	3
Bud Guys	6	VS	Those Guys	1

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Dale Hedrick	11	1				
Nick McGuire	11	1				

Bull Buster Leaders				
Kim Specht	19			
Anthony Moeller	18			
Matt Forsythe	12			
Keith Ferrier	9			
Ernie Chavez	8			

Mail results to this address: 6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to: 562-799-0851

Results Secretary – Doug Tice

Dtice@pacificdarts.com